
Tentative Fall 2012 Exam Schedule (Revised 4/10/2012)

Last day of Class: Nov. 30, 2012

Study days: Dec 1, Dec. 2, Dec. 8 & Dec. 9      ExamSoft: E   Handwriters: H

Room(s)

Mon, Dec 3 8:30 AM Real Estate Transactions (Circo)

Constitutional Law (Judges)

Business Organizations (Goforth)

Oil & Gas Reg & Agreement (Daily)

Local Government Law (Kieklak)

1:30 PM Contracts I (Foster)

Contracts I (Matthews)

Tues, Dec 4 8:30 AM Administrative Law (Kelley)

Law & Economics (Buehler)

Wed, Dec 5 8:30 AM Federal Tax Individual (Beard)

Oil & Gas (Norvell)

Evidence (C. Bailey)

Thurs, Dec 6 8:30 AM Mortgage Forclosure Crisis (TBD)

Environmental Lawyering (TBD)

1:30 PM Civil Procedure I (Brill)

Civil Procedure I (Buehler)

Fri, Dec 7 8:30 AM Labor Law (Nance)

Federal Estate & Gift Tax (Beard)

Debtor-Creditor (Flaccus)

Int'l. Human Rights Law (Ewelukwa)

Remedies (Brill)

Sat, Dec. 8 Criminal Procedure (C. Bailey)

Sun, Dec 9 Study Day

Mon, Dec 10 8:30 AM Refugee and Asylum Law (Petty)

Wills, Trusts, & Estates (Beard)

Domestic Relations (Brummer)

Intellectual Property (Ewelukwa)

1:30 PM Property I (Norvell)

Property I (Whitman)

Tues, Dec 11 8:30 AM Employment Law (Nance)

Professional Responsibility (Sheppard)

Sales & Leasing (Flaccus)

Wed, Dec 12 8:30 AM Antritrust Law (Foster)

Law & Psychology (Judges)

Thurs, Dec 13 8:30 AM Negotiable Instruments (Matthews)

Public International Law (Sheppard)

1:30 PM Criminal Law (Sacharoff)

Criminal Law (Gallini)

Fri, Dec 14 8:30 AM Entertainment Law (Pieper)

Mergers & Acquisitions (Smith)

Non-Profit Corporations (R. Hurst)

Advanced Criminal Procedure (Gallini)

Sports Law (Perkins)

TBD: Employment Discrimination (Madison); Bankruptcy (Longino); Int'l. Bus Trans (Farah); Federal Tax Controversies (Hamilton)


